
Component Title Date Time Duration (mins)

Music Listening/Essay Monday, 16 June 2025 1:00 PM 120

PE Paper 1 Physiological Factors Affecting Performance Monday, 16 June 2025 1:00 PM 120

Politics Paper 1 - UK Politics Monday, 16 June 2025 1:00 PM 120

Geography Paper 1 Tuesday, 17 June 2025 1:00 PM 120

History Paper 1 - Civil Rights Tuesday, 17 June 2025 1:00 PM 120

Biology Paper 1 Wednesday, 18 June 2025 1:00 PM 90

Business Paper 1 Wednesday, 18 June 2025 1:00 PM 90

Computer Science Paper 1 Wednesday, 18 June 2025 1:00 PM 90

English Language - Language, Diversity and Change Thursday, 19 June 2025 9:00 AM 150

Psychology Paper 1 Research Methods Thursday, 19 June 2025 1:00 PM 90

French Listening, Reading & Writing Friday, 20 June 2025 9:00 AM 105

German Listening, Reading & Writing Friday, 20 June 2025 9:00 AM 105

Chemistry Paper 1 Friday, 20 June 2025 1:00 PM 90

Politics Paper 2 - UK Government Friday, 20 June 2025 1:00 PM 120

Music Performance Monday, 23 June 2025 1:00 PM 90

PE Paper 2 Psychological Factors Affecting Performance Monday, 23 June 2025 9.00 am 60

Physics Paper 2 Monday, 23 June 2025 1:00 PM 90

Biology Paper 2 Tuesday, 24 June 2025 9:00 AM 90

Business Paper 2 Tuesday, 24 June 2025 9:00 AM 90

Computer Science Paper 2 Tuesday, 24 June 2025 9:00 AM 90

Psychology Paper 2 Psychological Themes Case Studies Tuesday, 24 June 2025 1:00 PM 90

Chemistry Paper 2 Wednesday, 25 June 2025 9:00 AM 90

French Writing Essay Wednesday, 25 June 2025 9:00 AM 90

German Writing Essay Wednesday, 25 June 2025 9:00 AM 90

History Paper 2 - Late Tudors Wednesday, 25 June 2025 1:00 PM 90

Physics Paper 1 Wednesday, 25 June 2025 1:00 PM 90

Drama Thursday, 26 June 2025 9:00 AM 150

Geology Thursday, 26 June 2025 9:00 AM 150

Media Studies (AV) Thursday, 26 June 2025 9:00 AM 135

English Literature - Love Through the Ages Friday, 27 June 2025 9:00 AM 180
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